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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Stamford and Rutland Bank
Shrewsbury and Welsh Pool Bank..

Taunton Bank - ...
Tavistock Bank
Thornbury Bank
Tiverton and Devonshire Bank
Thrapston and Kettering Bank,

Northamptonshire
Tring Bank and Chesham Bank ...
Towcester Old Bank ,
Town and County of Foole Bank and)

Eingwood and Foole Bank J

Union Bank, Cornwall
Uxbridge Old Bank ..

Wallingford Bank
Warwick and Warwickshire Bank
Wellington Somerset Bank
West Biding Bank, Wakefield, and)

Pontefract Bank J
Whitby Old Bank
Winchester, Alresford, and Alton Bank
Weymouth Old Bank and Dorchester 1

Bank J
Wirksworth and Ashbourne Derby-

shire Bank
Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank . .
Wiveliscombe Bank
Wolverhampton Bank ,
Worcester Bank ,
Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes-)

bury Old Bank J
Worcestershire Bank ,
Wolverhampton Bank ,

j

Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and)
Halesworth and Suffolk Bank.../

Yarmouth, Norfolk and Suffolk Bank
York Bank

Stamford....
Shrewsbury,

Taunton ..
Tavistock..,
Thornbury
Tiverton ..

Thrapston

Tring
Towcester

Poole

Helston .
Uxbridge,

Wallingford.
Warwick ....
Wellington .

Wakefield .

Whitby
Winchester

Weymouth

Wirksworth

Wisbech
Wiveliscombe
Wolverhampton ...
Worcester

Worcester

Kidderminster
Wolverhampton ...

Yarmouth

Great Yarmouth...
York

Eaton, Cayley, and Co
Beck, Downward, and Co.

H. and R. Badcock
G-ill, Sons, and Co.
Rolph and Co
Dunsford and Co. ..
Yorke and Eland ..

Butcher and Son ..
Percival and Co. ..

G. W. Ledgard and Sons,

Vivian and Co
Hull, Smith, and Co.

Hedges, Wells, and Co
Greaves and Co
Fox, Brothers, and Co

Leatham, Tew, and Co. .

Simpson, Chapman, and Co.
Bulpett and Co

Eliot, Pearce, and Co

Arkwright and Co

Gurneys and Co
P. and W. Hancock
Goodricke and Holyoake ....
Farley, Lavender, and Co. ,

Berwick, Lechmere, and Co.

Farley, Turner, and Co. ...
R. and W. F. Fryer

Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Co

Sir E. H. K. Lacon, Bart. & Co
Swann, Clough,and Co

Average
Amount.

23385
8510
9516
9049

11982

13566
7296

10901

13061
15159

7188
26534
3362

46630

13624
18400

15794

34798

54990
6460
10130
5038

63521

7926
9564

39789

12371
43438

JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Burton, Uttoxeter, and Staffordshire Union Banking)

B 2

Kendal ... .

W olverhampton
^^hitehaven
'Bradford

W orkinsrton ...... .....

£.
11556
9069

46315
8712

30170
19315

51871

9971
31816
25845

Average
Amount.


